FaCUIty Office HourS - Fa" 2024 (As listed or by appointment.)

AMIRI
BALMACEDA
BELTRAN
CASSTEVENS
CHOI
DE
De cresce el DEBS
ESPINOZA
HatipKARASULU
HINOJOSA-PRIETO
HOBBS
HOLDER
HOWELL
KAVEESHWAR
KHALEGHIAN
H. KIM

Y. KIM
KISI
LEE

LEK
LOKHANDE

MAZUMDER
MORO
PENLERICK

POOL
SHARMA, V

SHARP

SONG

SPENCER
TALLEY
TRUEBA
WILDE
XIAO
YUN

4238D

2205

2205

2240F

2214

2205

4214

4213

4245

2205

2205

2240G

2205

2205

2212

2222

4221

4215

2213

2218

4238A

4238C

4219

2240F

2219

4238B

IGRM
2102

4217

2240D

4244

2220

2241D

2215

2205

12:00-2:00

By appt only
12:00-1:30
11:00-1:30

12:00-2:00

9:00-10:30

By appt only
2:30-4:30

By appt only
2:00-3:30

11:00-12:00;
2:00-3:00
10:30-11:30

6:30-7:00pm

11:30-12:00;
12:30-2:00
10:00-11:00

By appt only
12:30-2:00;
3:30-4:30
By appt only
8:30-10:30
2:00-3:00
1:00-3:00

9:00-10:00

2:30-3:15

11:00-12:00

2:00-4:00
1:30-2:45
3:00-4:15

By appt only
9:00-10:30

9:30-11:30

9:30-11:00;
4:00-5:00
1:00-3:30

2:30-3:30
10:00-11:00

10:00-11:00;
5:30-6:30pm

10:00-11:00

10:00-12:00

2:00-3:00

12:00-2:00

12:00-2:00

12:00-1:30
11:00-1:30

12:00-2:00

9:00-10:30

2:30-4:30

2:00-3:30

11:00-12:00;
2:00-3:00
10:30-11:30

6:30-7:00pm
12:00-2:00
8:00-12:00

10:00-11:00

12:30-2:00;
3:30-4:30

8:30-10:30
2:00-3:00

9:00-10:00

11:00-12:00
2:00-4:00

11:00-12:15
3:00-4:15

By appt only

9:00-10:30

9:30-11:00

1:00-3:30

2:30-3:30
10:00-11:00

10:00-11:00

10:00-11:00
10:00-12:00

2:00-3:00

Check your course Syllabus. All office hours are as per listed above and/or by appointment.

2:00-3:00

9:00-12:00

Revised 8/30/24



